
Day Date Timetabled Exam Board
Thu 08 May 09:00 EDEXL/GCSE Drama A-Theatre Set Text
Thu 08 May 13:30 AQA German  Listening & Reading Test
Mon 12 May 09:00 AQA English Lit Paper 1
Mon 12 May 13:30 OCR Comp Science Paper 1
Tue 13 May 13:30 AQA Biology  Paper 1

Wed 14 May 09:00 AQA Geography Paper 1
Thu 15 May 09:00 AQA Mathematics  Paper 1
Thu 15 May 13:30 AQA German  Writing Test
Fri 16 May 09:00 EDEXL/GCSE History Paper 1

Mon 19 May 09:00 AQA Chemistry  Paper 1
Mon 19 May 13:30 AQA Physical Education Paper 1
Tue 20 May 09:00 AQA English Lit Paper 2
Tue 20 May 13:30 OCR Comp Science Paper 2

Wed 21 May 09:00 AQA French  Listening & Reading Test
Thu 22 May 09:00 AQA Physics  Paper 1
Thu 22 May 13:30 WJEC/GCSE Engineering Written Unit 3
Fri 23 May 09:00 AQA English Lang Paper 1

Mon 02 Jun 13:30 AQA Dance Written Paper
Tue 03 Jun 09:00 EDEXL/GCSE Russian  Listening & Reading Test
Tue 03 Jun 09:00 EDEXL/GCSE Portuguese  Listening & Reading Test
Tue 03 Jun 13:30 AQA Polish  Listening & Reading Test

Wed 04 Jun 09:00 AQA Mathematics Paper 2
Wed 04 Jun 13:30 OCR Health & SC Written Paper
Thu 05 Jun 09:00 EDEXL/GCSE History Paper 2
Thu 05 Jun 13:30 AQA French  Writing Test
Fri 06 Jun 09:00 AQA English Lang Paper 2
Fri 06 Jun 13:30 AQA Geography  Paper 2

Mon 09 Jun 09:00 AQA Biology  Paper 2
Mon 09 Jun 13:30 AQA Physical Education Paper 2
Tue 10 Jun 09:00 AQA Spanish  Listening & Reading Test
Tue 10 Jun 13:30 EDEXL/GCSE History Paper 3 

Wed 11 Jun 09:00 AQA Mathematics  Paper 3
Wed 11 Jun 09:00 AQA Mathematics  Paper 3
Thu 12 Jun 09:00 AQA Geography Paper 3
Thu 12 Jun 13:30 EDEXL/GCSE Russian  Writing Test
Fri 13 Jun 09:00 AQA Chemistry  Paper 2
Fri 13 Jun 13:30 AQA Polish  Writing Test
Fri 13 Jun 13:30 EDEXL/GCSE Portuguese Writing Test

Mon 16 Jun 09:00 AQA Physics  Paper 2
Mon 16 Jun 13:30 WJEC/GCSE Music Appraising Component 3
Tue 17 Jun 09:00 AQA Spanish  Writing Test
Tue 17 Jun 13:30 AQA Food Written Paper

Wed 18 Jun 09:00 AQA Design Written and Technology
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